Torneig Padel Indoor Gironella ( Femeni i Masculi)

Fecha/lugar

11/07/2517:00
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

11/07/25 21:00
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

1/07/25 21:30
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

12/07/25 00:00
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

12/07/25 00:30
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

12/07/25 09:30
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

12/07/2510:30
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

12/07/25 11:30
Pista 4

12/07/2512:00
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

12/07/2515:00
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

Calendario: Femeni Plata / Grup A

Local

Mercé Fernandez
Dolors Munté

Maria Garcia Casagolda

Antonia Escrigas Ferrer

Maria Garcia Casagolda
Antonia Escrigas Ferrer

Marta Codina Castanyo
Elisabet Ballus Casas

Sandra Torres Sabata
Andrea Torres Fernandez

Marta Codina Castanyo
Elisabet Ballus Casas

Meritxell Ferrando Casas
Julia Calvo Mombiedro

Merce Fernandez
Dolors Munté

Meritxell Ferrando Casas
Julia Calvo Mombiedro

Sandra Torres Sabata
Andrea Torres Fernandez

1/1

Resultado

6-0

1-6

1-6

6-0

7-6

2-6

6-2

6-7

1-6

6-1

Visitante

Marta Codina Castanyo
Elisabet BallUs Casas

Meritxell Ferrando Casas

Julia Calvo Mombiedro

Mercé Fernandez
Dolors Munté

Maria Garcia Casagolda
Antonia Escrigas Ferrer

Meritxell Ferrando Casas
Julia Calvo Mombiedro

Sandra Torres Sabata
Andrea Torres Fernandez

Marta Codina Castanyo
Elisabet Ballus Casas

Sandra Torres Sabata
Andrea Torres Fernandez

Mercé Fernandez
Dolors Munté

Maria Garcia Casagolda
Antonia Escrigas Ferrer
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